CITY OF RACINE
DEPARTMENT OF PURLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER

Contract No. & Name

Page

C.0. No. 1 Funding Account(s) Original Contract $ 355,175.50
Previous C.0.'s § 0.00
Confract Total $ 355,175.50
Confractor Globe Contractors, Inc.
We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.
ltem Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease in Increase in
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. Contract Contract
Additional traffic control % 2,000.00
Increase size of ST #2 $ 500.00
3 Increase Removing Concrete Pavement by 18 8.Y. % 80.00
4 Increase Removing Curb and Guiter by 100 L.F. $ 500.00
5 Increase Remaoving Concrete Sidewalk by 206 S.Y. $ 1,030.00
10 Increase Common Excavation by 22 C.Y. $ 550.00
11 Increase Base Aggregate Dense, 1 1/4-Inch by 23 Tons 3 805.00
12 Increase Concrete Pavement 8-Inch by 78 8.Y, $ 4,680.00
13 Increase Asphaltic Surface by 44 Tons $ 13,050.00
14 Ingrease Concrete Curb and Gutier 30-Inch Type A by 103 L.F. $ 5,150.00
15 Increase Sidewalk 4-Inch by 1189 S.F. $ 9512.00
16 Increase Sidewalk 6-Inch by 665 S.F. $ 6,650.00
17 Increase Curb Ramp Detectable Waming Field Yellow by 24 S.F. $ 1,080.00
18 Decrease Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class V $ 1,200.00
12-Inch by 8 L.F.
19 Increase Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Class V 15-Inch $ 115.00
by 1L.F.
20 Increase Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Horizontat $ 1,250.00
Elliptical Class HE-1V 19 x 30-inch by 5 L.F.
21 Increase Storm Sewer Pipe Reinforced Concrete Horizontal $ 33,600.00
Elliptical Class HE-H 68 x 43-inch by 42 |.F.
22 Increase manholes 4-FT Diameler by 0.42 V.F. $ 168.00
Total Amount From Page 1 $ (1,200.00)j $ 80,730.00




CITY OF RACINE Page 2
DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS
CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER
Contract No. & Name 2021013 - CMP to RCP Replacement

C.O.No. 1 Funding Accounl(s) Original Contract $ 355,175.50
PreviousC.0.'s §$ 0.00
Contract Total $ 355,175.50

Contractor Globe Contractors, Inc.

We mutually agree to the contract change order as herein delineated.

Item Description of Changes - Quantities, Units, Decrease in Increase in
No. Unit Prices, Change in Completion Schedule. Contract Contract
Total Amount From Page 1 of 2 ( If Applicable ) $ 1,200.00 | $ 80,730.00
24  |Decrease manholes 8-FT Diameter by 9.3 V.F. $ 17,670.00
31 |Decrease Inlet Proctection Type B by 8 $ 560.00
32 |Decrease Inlet Proctection Type C by 3 $ 240.00
37 |Increase Topsoil, Seeding & Fertilizing by 360 S.Y. $ 5,400.00
38 |Increase Pavement Removal and Replacement Type E $ 336.00
by 28 8.Y.
43 |Decrease Storm Sewer Pipe PVC C.1.0.D. C9000 12-Inch $ 125.00
by 1L.F.
Total Decrease (19,795.
Total Increase R R .
Change in Contract Amount due to this Change Order $ 66,671.00

Adjusted Contract AMOUNL.........ccceieieieiiiiereiiiieiiiesesiisieeresseresenesesesrserssseresssensd 421,846.50

The time provided for completion in the contract is increased, decreased by
calendar days. This document shall become an amendment to the contract and all

provisions of the contract will apply hereto.

Accepted by: M _ W b - 2%

- Contractor Date
Recommended by: 5 / éZZS{ZZl
Enginy cpaﬂ;&l/l( Head Date
Approved by:
Finance Director Datc
Approved by:
Commissioner of Public Works Date

Authorized by Resolution No.

Dale





